
TRYOUT ICE 2022

AA  TRYOUTS
DAY DATE START END RINK DIVISION

Tuesday 03-May 5:30pm 7:00pm M-B U14 AA TRYOUT A
7:00pm 8:30pm M-B U15 AA TRYOUT A
8:30pm 10:00pm M-B U16 AA TRYOUT A
6:00pm 7:30pm QUAD - B GOALIE EVALS A
7:30pm 9:00pm QUAD - B GOALIE EVALS B

Wed. 04-May 5:00pm 6:15pm M-A GOALIE EVALS B
6:15pm 7:30pm M-A GOALIE EVALS A
7:30pm 9:00pm M-A U16 AA TRYOUT B
5:30pm 7:00pm M-B U14 AA TRYOUT B
7:00pm 8:30pm M-B U15 AA TRYOUT B

Thursday 05-May 5:00pm 6:30pm M-A U14 AA Combined
6:30pm 8:00pm M-A U15 AA Combined
8:00pm 9:30pm M-A U16 AA Combined

Friday 06-May 5:30pm 7:00pm M-B U14 AA GAME
7pm 8:30pm M-B U16 AA GAME

6:15pm 7:30pm Howell U15 AA GAME

Saturday 07-May

4:00pm 5:30pm M-A U15 AA GAME
12:00pm 1:30pm M-A
1:30pm 3:00pm M-A

12:45pm 2:00pm Howell U14 AA GAME
2:00pm 3:15pm Howell U16 AA GAME

Sunday 08-May 9:00am 10:00am M-A
10:00am 11:00am M-A
11:00am 12:00pm M-A
12:00pm 1:30pm M-A U14 AA GAME
1:30pm 3:00pm M-A U16 AA GAME
3:00pm 4:00pm M-A
10:00am 11:15am Howell U15 AA GAME

A TRYOUTS

Monday 09-May 5:30pm 7:00pm M-B U14 A TRYOUT A
7:00pm 8:30pm M-B U15 A TRYOUT A
8:30pm 9:30pm M-B
9:00pm 10:30pm M-A U16 A TRYOUT A

Tuesday 10-May 5:30pm 7:00pm M-B U14 A TRYOUT B
7:00pm 8:30pm M-B U15 A TRYOUT B
8:30pm 9:30pm M-B
9:00pm 10:30pm M-A U16 A TRYOUT B

Wed. 11-May 5:00pm 6:30pm M-A U14 combined
6:30pm 8:00pm M-A U15 combined
8:00pm 9:30pm M-A U16 combined

Thursday 12-May 5:00pm 6:30pm M-A U14 A GAME
6:30pm 8:00pm M-A U15 A GAME
8:00pm 9:30pm M-A U16 A GAME

Friday 13-May 5:30pm 6:30pm M-B
6:30pm 7:30pm M-B
7:30pm 8:30pm M-B
8:30pm 9:30pm M-B
5:00pm 6:15pm Howell U14 A GAME
6:15pm 7:30pm Howell U15 A GAME
7:30pm 8:45pm Howell U16 A GAME

AE TRYOUT
Saturday 14-May 8:30am 9:30am M-B

9:30am 10:30am M-B
12:00pm 1:30pm M-A U15 AE Combined
1:30pm 3:00pm M-A U16 AE Combined
3:00pm 4:30pm M-A U14 AE Combined

Sunday 15-May 8:30am 9:30am M-B
9:30am 10:30am M-B

10:30am 12:00am M-B U15 AE Combined
12:00am 1:30pm M-B U16 AE Combined
1:30pm 3:00pm M-B U14 AE Combined

Monday 16-May 7:15pm 8:15pm Quad - Y U14 AE GAME
8:15pm 9:15pm Quad - Y U15 AE GAME
9:15pm 10:15pm Quad - y U16 AE GAME

Tuesday 17-May 6pm 7pm Quad - B U14 AE GAME
7pm 8pm Quad - B U15 AE GAME
8pm 9pm Quad - B U16 AE GAME

Weds 18-May 6:30pm 7:30pm Quad - G EXTRA
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